61. Winterspiele des Finanzsportverein Traunstein
07.02.2025 Ruhpolding // Alpin
Ergebnisliste (Klassen)

# StNr Name Jahr Finanzamt // Institut Gesamt Diff
Damen 60
1 1 Gruner Sabine 1964 FA Immenstadt 57.86
2 2 Samborski Susanne 1962 FA Dachau 1:00.56 +2.70
3 4 Huber Zita 1961 FA Rosenheim 1:03.90 +6.04
4 3 Sonner Stefanie 1964 FA Rosenheim 1:04.11 +6.25
Damen 30
1 8 Wattendorf Daniela 1970 FA Rosenheim 49.06
2 6 Unterreiner Claudia 1976 FA Traunstein 51.80 +2.74
3 9 WeiRenbacher Sybille 1967 FA Rosenheim 1:02.92 +13.86
7 Gross Sonja 1986 FA Minchen DNS
Damen 20
1 1 Maier Julia 1995 FA Miinchen 49.58
2 13 Graf Romana 1996 FA Immenstadt 56.95 +7.37
3 17 Blaschke Samira 1998 LDBV 57.38 +7.80
4 18 Dudel Luisa 1999 FA Ansbach 59.06 +9.48
5 14 Wernerus Nina 1999 FA Traunstein 59.30 +9.72
6 16 Beck Katharina 1998 FA Ansbach 1:01.09 +11.51
7 15 Schmidt Anja 1997 FA Dachau 1:03.09 +13.51
8 20 Vogler Corinna 1999 BayLfSt 1:03.75 +14.17
9 12 Niedermeyer Anne 2001 FA Minchen 1:08.07 +18.49
19 Schmid Linda 1999 FA Immenstadt DNF
Herren 60
1 25 Simson Gerhard 1946 FA Traunstein 1:08.99
2 22 Biller Georg 1934 StMFH 1:53.29 +44.30
24 Plenk Anton 1951 Steuerberater DNS
23 Englhart Leonhard 1961 ADBV Ebersberg DNS
Herren 50
1 28 Rumpfinger Johann 1973 ADBYV Ebersberg 45.76
2 30 Steinbacher Stefan 1972 FA Traunstein 51.15 +5.39
3 31 Kulina Martin 1971 FA Minchen 54.58 +8.82
4 29 Scheiblegger Christian 1965 FA Traunstein 1:02.25 +16.49
5 27 Griinewald Bernd 1965 FA Dachau 1:31.65 +45.89
Herren 40
1 34 Gugger Manfred 1979 FA Traunstein 46.14
2 37 Steglich Christian 1978 LDBV 51.47 +5.33
3 35 Mraz Max 1977 FA Minchen 56.63 +10.49
4 36 Kantelberg Daniel 1980 FA Immenstadt 1:09.30 +23.16
33 Buchauer Stefan 1975 FA Rosenheim DNS
Herren 30
1 39 Wieneke Georg 1991 BayLfSt 46.28
2 44 Barzak Hubert 1988 ADBYV Immenstadt 46.94 +0.66
3 41 Walch Max 1991 FA Traunstein 47.30 +1.02
4 48 Hilbig Christian 1992 BayLfSt 53.87 +7.59
5 43 Rosenberger Michael 1987 ADBV Ebersberg 59.06 +12.78
6 45 Hampl Stephan 1988 BayLfSt 1:01.88 +15.60
7 47 Wich Daniel 1990 FA Miinchen 1:02.20 +15.92
8 40 Rauch Alexander 1991 FA Dachau 1:03.09 +16.81
46 Ramus Tim 1994 FA Miinchen DNS
42 Gross Harald 1986 StMFH DNS
Herren 20
1 56 Kunstmann Jonas 2000 FA Minchen 44.37
2 59 Haupt Martin 2004 ADBV Immenstadt 47.13 +2.76
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Finanzamt // Institut

#

3 55
4 54
5 53
6 51
7 50
8 52
9 58
10 57

Gasteklasse

1 64

2 62
61
63

Vogler Robin
Herrmann Jonas
Balling Yannick
Volk Jonas
Ohlhof Johannes
Ferstl Florian
Hemker Mike
Mack Daniel

Krabath Axel
Schrempf Hannes
Zahrl Thomas
Klinger Andreas
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2004
2000
1999
2001
1995
1996
2003
2000

1969
1965
1973
1975

ADBV Immenstadt
FA Lichtenfels

FA Ansbach

FA Immenstadt
LDBV

FA Dachau

FA Immenstadt
FA Immenstadt

FA Salzburg
FA Salzburg
FA Salzburg
Bay. komm. Prufungsverband

07.02.2025 - 11:04:09

49.74
53.81
59.45
1:01.08
1:01.79
1:01.88
1:02.77
1:03.65

53.27
55.81
DNF
DNS

+5.37

+9.44
+15.08
+16.71
+17.42
+17.51
+18.40
+19.28

+2.54
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